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SL. No. 

2 

4 

10 

The applications of reimbursement (2024-2025) of Registration Fees for participation in National & 
International Seminar or taking membership of reputed academic body in favour of the following 
Teaching Staff of Cooch Behar College have been considered and granted vide resolution of Research 
Committee dated 11-12-2025. 
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COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE 

12 
13 

Name of the Teaching Staff 
Abhijit Roy 
Sushovan Mondal 

Copy to 

Sonel Som 
Mridul Ghosh 
Prajnajyoti Dutta 
Saumyajit Ghosh 
Biswajit Mondal 
Santana Mochary 
Somnath Saha 
Prabir Tarafder 
Subarna Panchanan 
Abhijit Sen 
Samrat Podder 

Dr. Tapan Kumar Das 
Convenor 

Research Committee 

3) IQAC, Cooch Behar College 

ESTD.- 1970 

TOTAL 

5) Guard File. 

Dr. Tapan Kumat Das 

OFFICE ORDER 

Convenor 
Research Committee 

Designation 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
SACT 
SACT 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

" 1) Account Section for preparation of Cheque. 

Assistant Professor 
SACT 

Faculty 

2) Cash Section to deliver the cheque and to keep the documents. 

Y Mr. Abhijit Cheterjee for uploading in website. 

SACT 

Phone: (03582) 256798 

Date..!"2./2.20 

Amount 

sd 
Dr. Pankaj Kumar Debnath 

Principal 
Cooch Behar College 

Principa! 
6OOCI BNARCOLLEGE 

C00CHBEHAR 

2000/ 

Principal 

1500/ 
2000/ 

COOCHE 

1000/ 
2000/ 
2000/ 
2000/ 
1000/ 
2000/ 
1000/ 
2000/ 
2000/ 

22500/ 
2000/ 

Dr. Pankaj Kuar Debnath 

Cooch Behar College 
PrcoLLEGE 
CO0CHBEAR 



COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE 
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ii) 

ii) 

The final instalment of Research Grant for implementation of Micro Level Research has been granted 
favour of the following Researchers with the following terms and conditions vide resolution of Research 
mmittee dated 1 1-12-2025. 
The researcher will have to submit their Project Report (hard and soft copy) to Dr. Tapan Kumar Das, 
venor, Research and Extension Committee, Cooch Behar College, latest by 14-02-2026 along with the 
owing documents 

Supervisor Certificate (for student only). 

Publication (if any). 

SL. 
No. 

NOC from Cash Section submitting Utililastion Certificate along with all original bills and 
vouchers amounting the entire grant received by the Researchers. 
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apan Kumar 

Convenor 

Name of the Teaching Staff 

Gourab Karmakar 

Guard File. 

Shreyashi Dutta 
& Robinson Mochary 
Musaraf Hossain 

Convenor 

Jaba Barman & 
Barnali Das 
Tina Patowari 
Rup Debnath 
Trisita Debnath 
Prasun Sarkar 

Soumyajit Ghosh 

ch & Extension Committee 

Pallab Kumar Sarkar 

OFFICE ORDER 

ESTD.- 1970 

Concerned Researcher 

Tapan Kumar Das 

search Committee 

TOTAL 

Roll No/ 

Designation 
3230113 
223 1622 
223038 1 

2230063 
12311246 

1231436 

1230069 
223 1337 
1230021 
SACT 
SACT 

Account Section for preparation of Cheque in favour of the Researcher. 

Cash Section to deliver the cheque to the concerned Researcher. 

Dat..4:20.:4. 

Assistant Professor 

Mr. Abhijit Chatterjee for uploading this order in website for circulation. 

IQAC, Cooch Behar College 

Amount 

2500/ 
2500/ 

2500/ 
2500/ 

2500/ 
2500/ 
2500/ 

5000/ 
5000/ 
5000/ 

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Debnath 

Principal 

32500/ 

Cooch Behar College 
Priscipa! COOCH BEHARCOLLEGE 
COGCH BEHAR 

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Debnath 

Principal 
Cooch Behar College 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

