Phone: (03582) 256798



## COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE

ESTD.- 1970

2 No. KALIGHAT ROAD, COOCH BEHAR - 736101

NAAC ACCREDITED (AT B\*\* GRADE, SCALE- 2.78, 3RD CYCLE) COLLEGE

Website: www.coochbeharcollege.org.in # E-mail: principal@coochbeharcollege.org.in

Ref. No. 592 (A) 71-25

Date. 12.12.2025

## **OFFICE ORDER**

The applications of reimbursement (2024-2025) of Registration Fees for participation in National & International Seminar or taking membership of reputed academic body in favour of the following Teaching Staff of Cooch Behar College have been considered and granted vide resolution of Research Committee dated 11-12-2025.

SL. No.	Name of the Teaching Staff	Designation	Amount
1	Abhijit Roy	Associate Professor	2000/-
2	Sushovan Mondal	Assistant Professor	1500/-
3	Sonel Som	Associate Professor	2000/-
4	Mridul Ghosh	Associate Professor	1000/-
5	Prajnajyoti Dutta	SACT	2000/-
6	Saumyajit Ghosh	SACT	2000/-
7	Biswajit Mondal	Assistant Professor	2000/-
8	Santana Mochary	Assistant Professor	1000/-
9	Somnath Saha	Assistant Professor	2000/-
10	Prabir Tarafder	Assistant Professor	1000/-
11	Subarna Panchanan	SACT	
12	Abhijit Sen	Faculty	2000/-
13	Samrat Podder	SACT	2000/-
TOTAL			2000/- 22500/-

Sd/-

Dr. Tapan Kumar Das Convenor

Research Committee

Sdy-

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Debnath

Principal

Cooch Behar College

Copy to

- · 1) Account Section for preparation of Cheque.
- 2) Cash Section to deliver the cheque and to keep the documents.
- 3) IQAC, Cooch Behar College
- 4 Mr. Abhijit Cheterjee for uploading in website.

5) Guard File.

Dr. Tapan Kumar Das

Convenor

Research Committee

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Debnath

Principal

Cooch Behar College Principal COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE COOCH BEHAR

## COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE

ESTD.- 1970

2 No. KALIGHAT ROAD, COOCH BEHAR - 736101

NAAC ACCREDITED (AT B++ GRADE, SCALE- 2.78, 3RD CYCLE) COLLEGE

: www.coochbeharcollege.org.in # E-mail : principal@coochbeharcollege.org.in

## **OFFICE ORDER**

Date 12/12/2015

The final instalment of Research Grant for implementation of Micro Level Research has been granted favour of the following Researchers with the following terms and conditions vide resolution of Research mmittee dated 11-12-2025.

The researcher will have to submit their Project Report (hard and soft copy) to Dr. Tapan Kumar Das, ivenor, Research and Extension Committee, Cooch Behar College, latest by 14-02-2026 along with the

- Supervisor Certificate (for student only).
- ii) NOC from Cash Section submitting Utililastion Certificate along with all original bills and vouchers amounting the entire grant received by the Researchers.
- iii) Publication (if any).

SL.	Name of the Teaching Staff	Roll No /	Amount
No.		Designation	
1	Gourab Karmakar	3230113	2500/-
2	Shreyashi Dutta	2231622	2500/-
	& Robinson Mochary	2230381	
3	Musaraf Hossain	2230063	2500/-
4	Jaba Barman &	12311246	2500/-
	Barnali Das	1231436	
5	Tina Patowari	1230069	2500/-
6	Rup Debnath	2231337	2500/-
7	Trisita Debnath	1230021	2500/-
8	Prasun Sarkar	SACT	5000/-
9	Soumyajit Ghosh	SACT	5000/-
10	Pallab Kumar Sarkar	Assistant Professor	5000/-
	TOTAL	32500/-	

Tapan Kumar Da

Convenor

ch & Extension Committee

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Debnath Principal

Cooch Behar College

Principal COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE COOCH BEHAR

Account Section for preparation of Cheque in favour of the Researcher.

Cash Section to deliver the cheque to the concerned Researcher.

Mr. Abhijit Chatterjee for uploading this order in website for circulation.

IQAC, Cooch Behar College

Concerned Researcher

Guard File.

Tapan Kumar Das

Convenor

search Committee

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Debnath

Principal

Cooch Behar College